08/03/2012

ALLEGHENY COUNTY SE

COMMONWEALTH OF PA
Workers' Compensation Program: Designated Health Care Providers

NOTICE TO EMPLOYEES IN CASE OF WORK-RELATED INJURIES

If you suffer a work-related injury, immediately report the injury to your supervisor. Failure to do so may delay your benefits or may cause you to lose
your rights to benefits. For necessary medical treatment and supplies to be paid by your employer:

- All treatment must be obtained from one of the healthcare providers listed below.

- You must continue to visit one of the healthcare providers listed below if you need treatment for 90 days from the date of your first visit. If one
of the providers listed below refers you to another licensed specialist, those services will be paid.

- After this 90-day period, if you still need treatment, you may go to another healthcare provider for treatment as long as you notify your claims
adjuster within five (5) days of your visit to a new provider.

- If a listed physician prescribes invasive surgery, you have the right to obtain a second opinion from a physician of your choice. If a second
opinion differs from that of the listed physician's opinion, you may determine which course of treatment to follow; however, the second opinion
must contain a detailed treatment plan. If you choose the treatment prescribed in the second opinion, you must receive the treatment from a
listed provider for a period of 90 days after the date of your visit to the provider of the second opinion.

If you are faced with a medical emergency, you may secure initial emergency treatment from any emergency facility. However, when the emergency
is resolved, follow-up treatment must be obtained from one of the following healthcare providers. If you choose to treat with an out-of-state provider,

you may be subject to balance billing.

NAME OF PROVIDER

ADDRESS

CITY, STATE, ZIP

PHONE

SPECIALTY

Family Practice Med. Assoc. South
Samuel Kupfer, MD

Handelsman Family Practice, LLC
DiToppa Medical Center

Family Medicine Assoc., Ltd.

Forest Hills Medical Associates
Jefferson Associates in Internal Medicine
8th Avenue Medical Center

RC Medical Associates

RC Medical Associates

Assoc. in Neurology of Pittsburgh
Assoc. in Neurology of Pittsburgh
Associates in Ophthalmology
Orthopedic Assoc. of Pittsburgh, Inc.
Orthopedic Assoc. of Pittsburgh, Inc.
Pittsburgh Bone and Joint

Steel Valley Orthopedics

Pittsburgh Bone and Joint

East Surburban Orthopedic Associates, Ltd.

RehabCare Group

Advanced Rehabilitation Systems
Orthopedic & Sports PT Assoc.
MedExpress

MedExpress

MedExpress

MedExpress

Douglas Keim, DC

James Didiano, DC

Stephanie Barto, DC
KeyScripts, LLC*

1200 Brooks Lane

3001 Jack's Run Road, Ste. 203
3212 Main Street

1978 Lincoln Way

1432 Lincoln Way

419 Westinghouse Avenue
575 Coal Valley Road

330 East Eighth Avenue
1872 Homeville Road

1801 Lincoln Way

575 Coal Valley Road

500 Hospital Way, Suite 1
9970 Mountain View Drive
2550 Mosside Blvd., Ste. 405
2001 Lincoln Way

495 E. Waterfront Dr.

1200 Brooks Lane, Suite 240
1321 Fifth Avenue

600 Oxford Dr.

7060 Highland Dr.

3274 Babcock Blvd., Ste. 3
1145 Bower Hill Rd., Ste. 302
2644 Mosside Blvd.

3516 Saw Mill Run Blvd.
3433 William Penn Hwy.

695 Clairton Blvd.

4318 Northern Pk., Ste. 203
2550 Mosside Blvd., Ste. 323
1 Racquet Ln.

Jefferson Hills, PA 15025
McKeesport, PA 15131
Munhall, PA 15120
White Oak, PA 15131
White Oak, PA 15131
Wilmerding, PA 15148
Clairton, PA 15025
Homestead, PA 15120
West Mifflin, PA 15122
White Oak, PA 15131
Clairton, PA 15025
McKeesport, PA 15132
West Mifflin, PA 15122
Monroeville, PA 15146
White Oak, PA 15131
Homestead, PA 15120
Jefferson Hills, PA 15025
McKeesport, PA 15132
Monroeville, PA 15146
Pittsburgh, PA 15206
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
Pittsburgh, PA 15243
Monroeville, PA 15146
Pittsburgh, PA 15227
Pittsburgh, PA 15235
Pleasant Hills, PA 15236
Monroeville, PA 15146
Monroeville, PA 15146
Monroeville, PA 15146

412.729.1500
412.673.8140
412.462.7700
412.664.0720
412.672.3633
412.816.1818
412.466.6161
412.462.6001
412.466.0670
412.672.8311
412.361.4576
412.361.4576
412.655.4764
412.373.1600
412.672.7154
412.325.0005
412.469.1660
412.678.0534
412.373.0880
866.446.2848
866.446.2848
866.446.2848
412.372.5649
412.884.0327
412.825.3627
412.653.5556
866.446.2848
866.446.2848
866.446.2848
866.446.2848

Family Practice
Family Practice
Family Practice
Family Practice
Family Practice
Family Practice
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Neurology
Neurology
Ophthalmology
Orthopedic Surgery
Orthopedic Surgery
Orthopedics
Orthopedics
Orthopedics
Orthopedics
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Urgent Care
Urgent Care
Urgent Care
Urgent Care
Chiropractic
Chiropractic
Chiropractic
Radiology
Physical Therapy
Chiropractic
Durable Medical
Equipment

*KeyScripts will schedule the appointment for you at any number of participating facilities that are close to you, or for durable medical
equipment and supplies will place the order so that the equipment and supplies can be obtained for you.

All of your healthcare provider bills and reports need to be sent to the following address for review and payment in accordance with the
Pennsylvania Workers' Compensation Act:

Inservco Insurance Services, Inc., P.O. Box 3899, Harrisburg, PA 17105-3899

Phone: 1.800.356.0438

Fax: 1.866.356.0438



